-~

omr —mm

maoaP>CO®

HandPowef“]

e e e —

Square Files - Bulk

These files are generally used for filing slots and keyways. The section tapers slightly
towards the point and are double-cut on both sides.

10

10

10

10

Cut/
Part No. Length Coarseness Qty/Pkg
23100 Bastard
23101 4" 2nd Cut
23102 Smooth
23103 Bastard
23104 6" 2nd Cut
23105 Smooth
23106 Bastard
23107 8" 2nd Cut
23108 Smooth
23109 Bastard
23110 10" 2nd Cut
23111 Smooth
23112 Bastard
23113 12" 2nd Cut
23114 Smooth
23115 Bastard
23116 14" 2nd Cut
23117 Smooth

Section

Dimensions

5/32

15/64

19/64

11/32

15/32

19/32

1.10

Upward Tool Group

1-800-668-1494

14-Jun-10



