S Q U A

R

Ε

Square Files - Bulk

These files are generally used for filing slots and keyways. The section tapers slightly towards the point and are double-cut on both sides.

Cut/ Part No. Length Coarseness Qty/Pkg					Section Dimensions
23100 23101 23102	4"	Bastard 2nd Cut Smooth	10		5/32
23103 23104 23105	6"	Bastard 2nd Cut Smooth	10		15/64
23106 23107 23108	8"	Bastard 2nd Cut Smooth	10		19/64
23109 23110 23111	10"	Bastard 2nd Cut Smooth	10		11/32
23112 23113 23114	12"	Bastard 2nd Cut Smooth	5		15/32
23115 23116 23117	14"	Bastard 2nd Cut Smooth	5		19/32